WZDZ-M
弯接头
Elbow fitting
03.09.2024, V1.0
    �90° elbow fitting made of nickel-plated die-cast zinc
for cable and wire entry with metric threads
    �the lock nut can be used to lock the elbow fitting
in any position

关于产品库存，交期，尺寸及颜色等问题请联系我们本地的经销商或客服。
Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
CADENAS – 产品CAD 数据目录 / eCATALOGsolutions electronic CAD catalog: https://fraenkische-ip.partcommunity.com
1)  FIPLOCK® 附件编码规则 / Part numbering key for FIPLOCK® accessories: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fiplock-accsy-part-no
您可以通过以下地址查询更多的技术信息 / You can find more technical information here
产品号
Part No.
销售号
Sales Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
尺寸
Dimensions
in mm
M SW 1 SW 2 SW 3 Ø A1 C D Ø F* Ø G O-Ring
4896207801 WZDZ-M12M M12x1,5 14,0 12,0 17 16 26,1 6,5 5 8 11x2,5
4896207811 WZDZ-M16M M16x1,5 18,0 16,0 22 20 28,6 6,5 3/6/9 12 15x2,5
4896207821 WZDZ-M20M M20x1,5 22,0 20,0 27 24 35,1 7,5 4/7/10/13 15 19x2,5
4896207831 WZDZ-M25M M25x1,5 27,0 25,0 32 29 38,1 8,5 8,5/11,5/14,5/17,5 20 24x2,5
4896207841 WZDZ-M32M M32x1,5 34,0 32,0 41 36 44,6 8,5 16/19/22/25 27 30x2,5
4896207851 WZDZ-M40M M40x1,5 42,0 40,0 46 45 53,1 10,5 23/26/29/32 35 38x2,5
D/E.3742/1.07.24 FIP  /  如有更改，恕不另行通知 / Subject to change without notice
Prüfungen werden nach EN ISO 139 bei 23°C / 50% r. F. durchgeführt (sofern nicht anders angegeben). IS FIP = Interne Spezifikation FIP
Tests carried out acc. EN ISO 139 at 23°C / 50% r. h. (if not indicated different). IS FIP = Internal Specification FIP